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NAME

Takashi Sonobe
Charles A. Tredway
Masaki Takahashi
Hiroshi Yajima
John Zorger

Pierre Gagnon

Hideyuki Kitamura

off&dir.doc 9/21/98

BUSINESS

ADDRESS

6400 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-6208

6363 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5205

6400 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5208

6400 Katella Ave.

Cypress, CA 90630-5208 '

6400 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5208

6400 Katelia Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5208

6363 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5205

Mitsubishi Motors Credit of America, Inc.

BUSINESS
TELEPHONE

714-372-6000
714-236-1590
714-372-6000

714-372-6000

714-372-6000 .

714-372-6000

T14-236-1501

Current Listing of Directors
FEIN: 33-0421467



HNAME

Takashi Soncbe

Hirashi Y ajima

Chasles A. Tredway

Hideyuki Kitamura

Masaki Takahashi

Sean Plater

John Zoiger

Ellen Glelerman

Eric Eckes

Tatsuo Maonaka

offludir doc  9/21/98

TITLE

Sanior Chief
Exec. Officer

President & Chief
Exec. Officer

Exec. V.P.
& Gen. Mgr.

Exec. V.P.

#& Treasurer
Financial Officer
Secretary

Asét, Secretary
Asst. Secretary

Asst. Secretary

MAisst. Treasurer

BUSINESS
ADDRESS

6400 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5208

6400 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5208

6363 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5205

6363 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5205

6400 Katefla Ave.
Cypress, CA 80630-5208

6363 Katedla Ave.
Cypress, (;A 9(?63&52‘05

6400 Katela Ave.
Cyprass, CA 90630-5208

6400 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5208

G363 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5205

6363 Katella Ave.
Cypress, CA 90630-5205

Mitsubishi Motors Credit of America, Ine.
Current Listing of Officers

FEIN: 33-0431467

BUSINESS
TELEPHONE
714-372-6000
714-372-6000 -
714-236-1590
714-236-1507
714-372-6000
714-236-1567
714-372-6000
.T'I 4-372-6000
714-236-1509

714-236-1508



